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Monday 11 December Tuesday 12 December Wednesday 13 December Thursday 14 December Friday 15 December

Monday 18 December Tuesday 19 December Wednesday 20 December Thursday 21 December Friday 22 December

9309 2300 kingsleyoshc@careforkidswa.net.au

*At maximum 90% subsidy

Wacky Wheels

In Day

Bring along your wheels as 

we have a whacky day of 

fun! Remember to bring a 

helmet!

Lollipops - Wanneroo

Excursion $12

9.30am - 1:00pm

Join us for our OSHC 

Christmas Party at Lollipops 

with friends from other 

services!

Game Vault

Incursion $12 

1:00pm - 3:00pm

Let’s get our game faces on 

for some friendly 

competition as we explore 

the video game party bus!

Christmas Cooking  

In Day

Come along and bake & 

decorate gingerbread men 

to share with your family! 

Be ready for lots of 

Christmas music!

Christmas Cards & Presents

In Day

Today we’ll be making some 

beautiful Christmas cards for 

loved ones and using our 

creative minds to create 

presents!

Christmas Lunch  

In Day

The best way to celebrate 

is with tradition! Let’s make 

& eat a Christmas roast 

with our friends! 



Christmas Day Holiday
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New Year ’s Day 

Holiday

Monday 25 December Tuesday 26 December Wednesday 27 December Thursday 28 December Friday 29 December

Monday 1 January Tuesday 2 January Wednesday 3 January Thursday 4 January Friday 5 January
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*At maximum 90% subsidy

Lego & Construction Day

In-Day @ Goollelal OSHC

What can you build out of 

Lego? Come in today and show 

off your skills!

Amazing Arts & Crafts

In-Day @ Goollelal OSHC

Come in as we explore 

different art mediums, such 

as clay, painting & sand art.

OSHC Disco Party

In-Day @ Goollelal OSHC

Let’s have a dance party 

and play some party 

games!

Getting Artsy

In Day

Let’s understand art a bit 

better as we create our 

own paint and paint a 

masterpiece!

Water Fun Day

In Day

Let’s cool down on our water 

play day!
Please ensure your child/ren 

have a Sun Safe rashie or 

t-shirt, towel and a change of 

clothes.

Scavenger Hunt  

In Day

Find the hidden treasure! 

Follow the clues to reveal 

the secret treasure spot! 

Pop Magic

Incursion $18 
10.00am - 11:30am

Join us and become “The 

star of the show” with a 

day of magical 

entertainment and balloon 

twisting. 
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Monday 8 January Tuesday 9 January Wednesday 10 January Thursday 11 January Friday 12 January

Monday 15 January Tuesday 16 January Wednesday 17 January Thursday 18 January Friday 19 January
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*At maximum 90% subsidy

Jewellery Making

In-Day

Make jewellery and 

accessories such as 

bracelets, rings and anklets 

to wear and bring home.

Dinosaur Splash Park

Kingsway
Excursion $6

10:00am - 1:00pm

Roar! Let’s see some 

dinosaurs and have fun at the 

splash park!

Silly Scientists

In Day

Let’s get our thinking caps 

on as we explore a series 

of super fun science 

experiments!

Mini Golf - Wanneroo

Excursion $18 
9:45am - 11:15am

Putt your way through an 

exciting adventure of mini 

golf and test your skills at 

Wanneroo Botanic Gardens!

Just Dance

In Day

Let’s dance the day away! 

Be prepared for some 

crazy dance battles and 

cool moves!

Little Athletics

In Day

Come join us for a day 

packed with games and 

excitement as we verse 

each other in some 

friendly team games.

Mini Electric Cars

Incursion $18 
10.00am - 11.30am

Discover how to create 

mini electric cars through 

exploring science and 

engineering to take home!

Cupcake Decorating

In-Day

Join us in decorating 

cupcakes using fun colours 

and decorations to take 

home!

Build a Bird Feeder

In Day

Let’s create eco-friendly 

bird feeders and learn 

about our environmental 

responsibility!

Suitcase Circus

Incursion $12 
10:00am - 11.30am

Wow! Join us in 

welcoming the circus as 

they let us in on their 

specialty tricks, skills 

and games for all to play.
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Monday 22 January Tuesday 23 January Wednesday 24 January Thursday 25 January Friday 26 January

Monday 29 January Tuesday 30 January Wednesday 31 January Thursday 1 February Friday 2 February
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*At maximum 90% subsidy

Caversham Wildlife Park

Excursion $18  
9:30am - 1:30pm

Get ready to meet a variety of 

interesting animals such as 

buffalo, alpacas, reptile species 

and more! 
Please ensure your child/ren 

has a hat!

First Aid for Kids

Incursion $12 
10.00am - 11.30am

Let's explore some 

essential life skills with a 

child friendly First Aid 

program, empower them 

to be safety-savvy!

Nerf Battle

In Day

Prepare for an epic Nerf 

battle showdown! An 

action-packed day full of 

skills and strategy!

Wild Water Day

In Day

Let’s cool down on our wild 

water play day
Please ensure your child/ren 

have a Sun Safe rashie / 

t-shirt, towel & change of 

clothes.

Paint a Pot 

In-Day 

Come paint and decorate 

pots with us to bring home 

& grow plants in. 
4th April

Pyjama and Movie Day

In Day

Come dressed in your 

coziest PJ’s and enjoy a 

movie day!
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About Us

• Care for Kids OSHC Vacation Care offers children a range of fun, 

educational and exciting experiences designed to accommodate all 

primary school ages. 

• We incorporate a range of incursions, excursions and other activities 

throughout the day based on all our best experiences and feedback from 

the children.

• Our service is covered by CCS, meaning you are eligible for a government 

subsidy of up to 90% of the session price.

• A delicious, healthy morning and afternoon tea is provided daily in line 

with advice from our nutritional food partner Nourished Beginnings.

Opening Times

• We are open from 6.30am to 6.00pm

The government subsidy covers up to 90% of your fees, including excursions!

Session Price Price with Subsidy*

Vacation Care $92.00 $9.20

Before School $27.00 $2.70

After School $39.00 $3.90

*At maximum 90% subsidy

Pricing

What to Bring

• SunSmart clothing, hat and enclosed shoes

• Packed healthy lunch (we are nut free) and drink bottle

• Please note we have a two-week cancellation policy, however we will 

provide swap days in the same week wherever possible.

Summer 2023 / 2024

9309 2300 kingsleyoshc@careforkidswa.net.au


	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5

